• Contemporary styling
• Cutoff lighting for pathways
and outdoor spaces
• Provides effective ground-
 level illumination
PLB
ARCHITECTURAL SOLAR
ILLUMINATED BOLLARD

2 3 4 5 61
1. Spec sheet for Scew-In Bollard Foundation is available in the Accessories section.
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: M II SOL-42-L43S-S1-BLKTX-00-SCW
7
Standard Concrete Foundation or Optional Screw-In Bollard Foundation(1)
MAC Bollard
4'
RE
1 2
RE
1 2
10"
32", 42"
MAC Bollard
4'
10"
32", 42"
Mac Mac II
Powered By:
3/8"
ANCHOR BOLT
5"
3"
6" x 4" CONDUIT OPENING
105 © 2016  STRUCTURA INCProduct specification sheets subject to change.
Owner
Typewritten Text
Team Solarcology®www.solarcology.com808.833.6020CONUS 855.533.3968
Owner
Solarcology
wood finishes
UNFINISHED FINISHED
All colors are shown on Accoya® wood.  Accoya® does not require a finish for durability.  Unfinished wood
over time will develop a silver-grey patina.  Color finishes are a four step application of stain and clear
matte top coat.  UV inhibitors and mildewcides are included providing superior logevity.  Weathered grey
is a single application of grey stain without the clear matte top coat.  This provides a weathered grey
initially that fades, allowing the natural grey color to develop.
Accoya® and the Trimarque Device are registered trademarks owned by Titan Wood Limited, a wholly owned
subsidiary of Accsys Technologies PLC, and may not be used or reproduced without written permission.
NA - Natural Unfinished
         New
S1 - Garapa
S5 - JarrahUnfinished after 1 Year
S2 - Teak
S6 - Mahogany
S3 - Cumaru
S7 - Ebony
S4 - Ipe
S8 - Weathered Grey
made with:
101 © 2013  STRUCTURA INC.
Our ground screw foundations use
the natural compression of the